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Main Division

Lefty's Losers
Rhino's

Main Street Mongrels
Reading Rockets
Goldrush

Money Men

69ers

Slip

Fry Guys

Carp

Brown Blows
Catfish

Diceoholics

Neeko's Nightmares

PTS
291.00
239.14
198.96
191.44
190.42
177.32
174.02
173.24
172.60
172.56
157.44
151.58
143.92
120.64
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BEHIND

-51.86

-92.04

-99.56
-100.58
-113.68
-116.98
-117.76
-118.40
-118.44
-133.56
-139.42
-147.08
-170.36
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