## Schuylkill Fantasy Football (Playoff Service) St

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET

## **Main Division**

	PTS	BEHIND
Lefty's Losers	291.00	
Rhino's	239.14	-51.86
Main Street Mongrels	198.96	-92.04
Reading Rockets	191.44	-99.56
Goldrush	190.42	-100.58
Money Men	177.32	-113.68
69ers	174.02	-116.98
Slip	173.24	-117.76
Fry Guys	172.60	-118.40
Carp	172.56	-118.44
Brown Blows	157.44	-133.56
Catfish	151.58	-139.42
Diceoholics	143.92	-147.08
Neeko's Nightmares	120.64	-170.36

## Schuylkill Fantasy Football (Playoff Service) St

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET